Microwave Absorber Sheet
18GHz Microwave
Connector Cover
Absorb Cover
Reflection Reduction at
5.8GHz ETC Toll Booth
Reflection Reduction at
6.3GHz Antenna
< Measurement, Design and Work on site >
<Custom made by frequency and shape>
16GHz Microwave
Circuit Noise Reduction
Microwave Absorber
Sheet
Product No. Frequency Absorb Performance Thickness Application
MS-058 5.8 GHz -25 dB < 2.7 mm ETC-DSRC
MS-100 10 GHz -20 dB < 1.4 mm X-band Radar
MS-240 24 GHz -20 dB < 2.0 mm Near field radar
MS-600 60 GHz -20 dB < 2.2 mm High Speed W-LAN
MS-760KW 10 ～ 76 GHz -5 dB < 1.0 mm Millimeter wave Noise
MS-760 76 GHz -20 dB < 1.6 mm Vehicle-Vehicle radar
MS-940 94 GHz -20 dB < 2.1 mm Millimeter wave imaging
Absorber
MoldCut
ETC Toll Booth 5.8GHz
Measure